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CHRONG

N° Nom

1022 [ I MEDJAOURI Nordine
1024 [ 0 SYLVESTRE Didier
1023 [ Il ROCHER Clément
1025 [ I ALEXANDRE Nicolas
1014 [ 0 BERLIE Audrey
1017 [ I ANDREO Cedric
1028 [ 0 MIKOLAJCZYK Patrick
1031 [ ] SCHWEDA Laura
1009 [ { HUCTEAU Eric

1013 [ [ SKORA Anne-Marie
1011 [ I LETISSE Valérie
1004 [ ] CASTANO Alexandre
1026 [ I BRUN Bruno

1027 [ N GILTAY Philippe
1006 [ I TRENTO Eddie

1012
1005
1029
1003
1020

L J LEROUX Lionel

LI BERTUZZI Marie Laur.
[ [l TEISSIER Sebastien
[ I VOSAHLO Solange

L I PIN Patrick

Sexe

=
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Classement général
Grand Prix Coline - 10 km

Cat

M1
M2
SE
SE
M1
MO
M4
M1
M3
M3
M3
M3
M1
M4
M3
M3
M1
MO
M6
M5

Class
: cat
1
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Club / Team

ACNA ANDUZE
AC2A
ACNANDUZE / TEAM NPQ / INSTANT
ACNA

ACNA

CROSSFIT 461
ALES TRIATHLON
ACNA
ACNANDUZE
ACNA

AC AUCH

ACNA

USEE

ACNA

ALLAN

COURIR EN UZEGE

AC2A

COURIR ENSEMBLE SAINT GENIES DE MALGOIRES
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Temps
officiel
00:37:43

00:37:51
00:38:06
00:40:08
00:43:10
00:43:41
00:44:44
00:45:22
00:46:38
00:50:03
00:50:12
00:52:43
00:54:17
00:54:27
00:55:13
00:56:11
00:56:55
00:57:20
01:03:06
01:17:20

29/01/2021

Vitesse

15,91 km/h
15,85 km/h
15,75 km/h
14,95 km/h
13,90 km/h
13,74 km/h
13,41 km/h
13,23 km/h
12,87 km/h
11,99 km/h
11,95 km/h
11,38 km/h
11,05 km/h
11,02 km/h
10,87 km/h
10,68 km/h
10,54 km/h
10,47 km/h
9,51 km/h
7,76 km/h

14:41



